
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

4 

19 

54 

56 

08 

8 

11 

36 

21 

27 

23 

104 

20 

74 

29 

77 

26 

44 

9 

68 

88 

46 

18 

10 

59 

53 

17 

117 

25 

99 

2 

33 

15 

52 

14 

81 

6 

3 

66 

69 

Name 

Denny Stripling 

Grayson Strathman 

Chris Funk 

Richard Stephens 

Whitney Strickland 

Gary Glanger 

Johnny Meriggi 

Kelly Toombs 

Wayne Hudec 

Mark Snyder 

Colin Clark 

Ashley Oaks 

Jim Cote, Jr. 

Sal Webber 

Carl Hayward 

Charles Pigeon 

Tim Blakeley 

Paul Miranda 

Steven Kramer 

Michael Littrell 

Michael Siemer 

Kirk Collier 

Matt Strathman 

Mike Cameron 

Wade White 

Robey Clark 

James Rishel 

E Bradford Clark 

Richard Baldwin 

Dan Brooks 

Jim Cote Sr 

William Snyder 

Thomas Fox 

Steve Stansfield 

Robin Kirkland 

Todd Fox 

Clif Twaddle 

Craig Blackwell 

Thomas Kirchman 

Richard McCool 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Overall BestTm 

1:22.412 

1:22.470 

1:22.725 

1:22.734 

1:22.897 

1:23.026 

1:23.287 

1:23.499 

1:23.649 

1:23.805 

1:23.953 

1:24.074 

1:24.274 

1:24.282 

1:24.442 

1:24.556 

1:24.591 

1:24.609 

1:24.753 

1:24.771 

1:24.828 

1:24.860 

1:25.017 

1:25.189 

1:25.209 

1:25.370 

1:25.490 

1:25.666 

1:26.142 

1:26.151 

1:26.225 

1:26.467 

1:26.954 

1:27.333 

1:27.363 

1:27.452 

1:27.646 

1:28.013 

1:29.679 

1:32.854 

In Session 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFF

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday OFF

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFF

GR 7 Saturday OFF

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFF

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFF

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFF

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFF

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday OFF

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFF

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Sunday 

2nd Overall Time 

1:22.657 

1:22.551 

1:22.815 

1:23.011 

1:23.152 

1:23.062 

1:23.348 

1:23.920 

1:23.666 

1:23.995 

1:24.032 

1:24.206 

1:24.408 

1:24.435 

1:24.482 

1:25.127 

1:24.853 

1:24.984 

1:24.988 

1:25.185 

1:25.699 

1:25.534 

1:25.082 

1:25.239 

1:25.389 

1:25.391 

1:25.523 

1:25.978 

1:26.617 

1:26.182 

1:26.240 

1:26.568 

1:27.409 

1:27.516 

1:27.833 

1:27.586 

1:27.825 

1:28.350 

1:30.293 

1:32.915 

2nd Session 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday 

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Saturday OFFIC

GR 7 Sunday 

GR 7 Sunday 

Hometown 

McKinney TX 

Jennings OK 

Kansas City mo 

Bixby OK 

Houston TX 

Dallas TX 

Spring TX 

Prairie Village KS 

Fayetteville AR 

Southlake TX 

Spring TX 

Mansfield TX 

Stilwell KS 

Spring Branch TX 

Olathe KS 

Abilene TX 

Dallas TX 

Austin TX 

Heath TX 

The Woodlands TX 

Oklahoma City OK 

Overland Park KS 

Topeka KS 

Highlands Ranch CO 

Vail CO 

Austin TX 

Wichita KS 

Spring TX 

Covington LA 

Colorado Springs CO 

Stanley KS 

Southlake TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Fort Collins CO 

Parkville MO 

Memphis TN 

Houston TX 

Carmel IN 

Kilchberg ZH 

Tulsa OK 

Region 

Tex 

KAN 

KCR 

LnSt 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

KCR 

Tex 

Hous 

Tex 

KCR 

Almo 

KCR 

Hous 

Tex 

LnSt 

Tex 

Hous 

OKLA 

KCR 

KAN 

Colo 

TVR 

Tex 

WICH 

Hous 

Delt 

CDR 

KCR 

Tex 

Tex 

Colo 

KCR 

MIDS 

Hous 

IND 

NER 

NEOK 

Announcements 
Grid is merged results of Saturday qualifying & race & Sunday qualifying sessions 

Printed: 4/9/2017 10:51:36 AM 

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

Peter Olivola Chief Steward 

17-ST-4873-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Gr Cty Gr Prix Hoosier RaceTire Super Ti 

GR 7 SRF SRF3 

Q1R1Q2 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

          Green County Grand Prix Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
          ARK Valley Race Group - NEOKLA OKLA WICHITA Regions 
                     Hallett Motor Racing Circuit April 8 - 9 2017 
                                 Sanction # 17-ST-4873-S


